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1. TEK NA STARI LJUBELJ 2017

REZULTATI PO SKUPINAH

Name

Tevi Premrl

Maj Natan PoZenel
lzak Potocnik
Lovro Gal Janc
Ziga Kralj

David Repinc

Nik Strnad

Vid Kralj

Tine Habjan

Uro$ Rozman
Marko Hercog
Urban Zitnik
Kristjan Godnov
Damjan Dolenc
Martin Ambrozi¢
Luka Bobnar
Roman Nemc
Luka Svab

Luka Kvas
Gorazd Starman
Blaz Kamin
Tadej Volcini
Ales Kancilija

# StNr
DECKI- decki A
1 26
2 48
3 95
4 70
5 19
6 83
7 90
8 18
MLADINCI- moski B
1 59
CLANI- moski C
1 4
2 1
3 14
4 49
5 31
6 77
7 61
8 21
9 9
10 13
11 8
12 45
13 51
20
2

Jure Ribnikar

ML.VETERANI moski D

69
76
29
40
41
30
57
89

00 N O UV A WN R

Marko Florjanic
Saso Kitek
Sindi Trpin
Mirko Cevec
Joza Gros

Tadej Lukan
Urban Mihali¢
Bostjan Strnad

ML.VETERANI moski E

3
67
72
92
87
73
36
39

6

00 N O UV A WN R

Tomaz Kenda
Janez Pavsek
Marko Megli¢
Luis Zupanci¢
Dejan Vukotic
Ales Leitinger
Miran Megli¢
Marko Repinc
Primoz Hladnik

ML.VETERANI moski F

1 43
2 12
3 79

Marjan Trobec
Leopold Kogoj Radich
Thomas Tautsche

VETERANI-moski G

1 34
2 60

Ales Rozman
JoZe Kirm

MERJENJE CASOV: SD PODLIUBELJ

Nation
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SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO
SLO
AUT

SLO
SLO

Jahr

2007
2003
2009
2007
2008
2007
2004
2006

2000

1985
1992
1986
1994
1987
1991
1989
1990
1991
1995
1984
1993
1984
1986
1985

1981
1979
1978
1979
1980
1981
1979
1977

1973
1972
1972
1973
1973
1974
1974
1972
1973

1969
1969
1968

1963
1965

Verein

Geschle

SD PODLJUBELI-KAMP M

SKTD LOM

SD PODUJUBELJ
SD PODLJUBELJ
SD DIVJI ZAICI

SD PODUJUBELJ

KGT Papez

AD OLIMPIK
CABLEX
AD OLIMPIK

PGD ZABREZNICA

SD PODLJUBELJ

$D Kondor

SD PODLJUBELJ

MST & PARTNER

SD PODLJUBELJ
Vitezi Dobrega teka
Forma X P.BIROd.o0.0.

AD OLIMPIK

SD Suhadole

Bike Republic

AD OLIMPIK-salomon
VEGAN.SI

POSAVEC

HRIBI.NET

AD OLIMPIK

GASA

Matej Design

Trzic

SD DIVJI ZAICI

SD PODLJUBELJ
TRZIC

DOM PETRA UZARJA
AD OLIMPIK

SD DIVJI ZAICI

TRZIC

SD LOM

TRZISKE STRELE

27.8.2017 - 11:24:13
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Ziel

15:28.48 (1)
15:55.47 (2)
17:03.90 (3)
18:59.88 (4)
20:47.87 (5)
22:42.75 (6)
23:12.05 (7)
23:26.80 (8)

13:03.69 (1)

12:19.65 (1)
12:59.09 (2)
13:53.92 (3)
14:08.22 (4)
15:34.79 (5)
15:54.50 (6)
16:22.18 (7)
17:06.24 (8)
17:09.50 (9)
17:15.58 (10)
20:44.07 (11)
21:11.89 (12)
26:14.74 (13)

12:18.28 (1)
13:09.88 (2)
14:22.74 (3)
15:19.71 (4)
15:48.09 (5)
17:40.42 (6)
17:54.29 (7)
23:13.33 (8)

14:03.08 (1)
14:28.50 (2)
15:53.35 (3)
16:14.86 (4)
18:33.49 (5)
18:49.48 (6)
19:43.43 (7)
23:05.62 (8)

15:54.15 (1)
20:20.66 (2)
21:52.15 (3)

14:13.76 (1)
15:48.96 (2)

LJUBELJ, 27.08.2017

Diff Geschwindi

+26.99
+1:35.42
+3:31.40
+5:19.39
+7:14.27
+7:43.57
+7:58.32

+39.44
+1:34.27
+1:48.57
+3:15.14
+3:34.85
+4:02.53
+4:46.59
+4:49.85
+4:55.93
+8:24.42
+8:52.24
+13:55.09
-1

-1

+51.60
+2:04.46
+3:01.43
+3:29.81
+5:22.14
+5:36.01
+10:55.05

+25.42
+1:50.27
+2:11.78
+4:30.41
+4:46.40
+5:40.35
+9:02.54
-1

+4:26.51
+5:58.00

+1:35.20

8 km/h
8 km/h
8 km/h
7 km/h
6 km/h
6 km/h
6 km/h
6 km/h

10 km/h

10 km/h
10 km/h
9 km/h
9 km/h
8 km/h
8 km/h
8 km/h
8 km/h
8 km/h
7 km/h
6 km/h
6 km/h
5 km/h

10 km/h
10 km/h
9 km/h
8 km/h
8 km/h
7 km/h
7 km/h
6 km/h

9 km/h
9 km/h
8 km/h
8 km/h
7 km/h
7 km/h
7 km/h
6 km/h

8 km/h
6 km/h
6 km/h

9 km/h
8 km/h

www.adolimpik.com

Daten: ALGE-Timing Time.NET

Seite1/3

ALGE-TIMING



1.TEK NA STARI LJUBELJ 2017 -

REZULTATI PO SKUPINAH
3 94 Janez Markuta SLO 1963 SD DIVJI ZAICI M 18:22.26 (3) +4:08.50 7 km/h
4 46 Darko Sajovic SLO 1962 M 18:28.24 (4) +4:14.48 7 km/h
5 63  Drago Sreénik SLO 1963 G.C.TRZIC M 19:15.39 (5) +5:01.63 7 km/h
6 33  Bostjan Strnad Podlesnik SLO 1963 BAZNITABORKRIZE M 20:56.96 (6) +6:43.20 6 km/h
VETERANI-moski H
1 82  AndrejJesenko SLO 1957 M 14:37.52 (1) 9 km/h
2 47  Bojan Galin SLO 1958 SKD Mekinje M 15:01.51 (2) +23.99 9 km/h
3 16  Srecko Kos SLo 1961 3D PODLJUBELJ M 16:24.19 (3) +1:46.67 8 km/h
4 91  Franci Koder SLO 1957 AGP-PRO-KR M 16:50.23 (4) +2:12.71 8 km/h
5 28 Borut Sajovic SLO 1960 SD PODLIUBEL M 18:04.10 (5) +3:26.58 7 km/h
6 27 Miran Udov¢ SLO 1960 SD PODLJUBELJ M 23:50.56 (6) +9:13.04 5 km/h
VETERANI-moski |
1 65 Marijan Krempl SLO 1955 AKKranj M 14:28.42 (1) 9 km/h
2 32  Zdravc Rucigaj SLO 1952 AK DOMZALE M 17:03.84 (2) +2:35.42 8 km/h
3 52  Franci Rajgelj SLO 1952 Zarica M 18:04.05 (3) +3:35.63 7 km/h
4 54  Bojan Sarabon SLO 1956 Log M 22:15.05 (4) +7:46.63 6 km/h
ST. VETERANI moski J
1 62  Stefan Lesnik SLo 1951 M 17:44.74 (1) 7 km/h
2 58 Lado Sedej SLO 1948 DU M 18:54.88 (2) +1:10.14 7 km/h
3 84  CenaSdvab SLO 1950 3D DIVJI ZAICI M 20:19.31 (3) +2:34.57 6 km/h
4 74 Janez Ambroz SLO 1939 SNAKOVO TIM M 20:37.04 (4) +2:52.30 6 km/h
5 75  Pavel Erlah SLO 1948 SSD TRZIC M 21:32.25 (5) +3:47.51 6 km/h
6 66  Franc Hribernik SLO 1941 TSK Triglav Kranj M 22:36.22 (6) +4:51.48 6 km/h
7 25 Slavko Gregor¢ic SLO 1946 SD PODLIUBEL M 24:02.81 (7) +6:18.07 5 km/h
DEKLICE- deklice A
1 88 Patricija Vukotic¢ SLO 2007 3D DIVJI ZAJCI F 20:30.55 (1) 6 km/h
2 56  Vita Premrl SLo 2008 5D PODLJUBELJ-KAMP F 20:40.99 (2) +10.44 6 km/h
CLANICE- Zenske C
1 53 Tina Klinar SLO 1994 F 13:30.36 (1) 10 km/h
2 37 Karmen Klanénik Pobeiin SLO 1990 DOM PETRA UZARJA F 16:02.27 (2) +2:31.91 8 km/h
3 24 Marusa Turk SLO 1990 SD PODLIUBEL F 16:32.41 (3) +3:02.05 8 km/h
4 10 Ajda Vodnjov SLO 1990 MST & PARTNER F 17:01.35 (4) +3:30.99 8 km/h
5 38 Manca Solar SLO 1990 DOM PETRA UZARJA F 17:38.54 (5) +4:08.18 7 km/h
6 93 Ema Valentina Sajovic SLO 1992 F 18:08.80 (6) +4:38.44 7 km/h
7 50  Kaja Vodnjov SLo 1991 F 19:52.67 (7) +6:22.31 6 km/h
8 44  Gea Klopcar SLO 1994 Forma X P.BIROd.0.0. F 20:50.66 (8) +7:20.30 6 km/h
CLANICE- Zenske D
1 55 Marija Ahacic Premrl SLO 1982 SD PODLIUBELI-KAMP F 20:41.89 (1) 6 km/h
2 86 Eva Urbanc SLO 1984 3D DIVIJI ZAJCI F 23:17.00 (2) +2:35.11 6 km/h
5  Masa Svigelj SLO 1983 F -1
CLANICE- Zenske E
1 68 Zorka Bosnjak SLO 1977 3D Hotedrdica F 18:56.63 (1) 7 km/h
2 17 Tanja Kralj SLO 1981 5D PODLJUBELJ F 23:47.35 (2) +4:50.72 5km/h
CLANICE- Zenske F
1 7 Barbara Hladnik SLO 1972 AD OLIMPIK F 20:26.75 (1) 6 km/h
2 42 Polona Trobec Mlakar SLO 1974 SD DIVJI ZAICI F 20:33.76 (2) +7.01 6 km/h
3 11  Vanda Music SLO 1974 AD OLIMPIK F 23:15.50 (3) +2:48.75 6 km/h
CLANICE- Zenske H
1 15  Lili Mohorc SLo 1964 TRZIC F 19:49.64 (1) 7 km/h
2 35 Romana Rozman SLO 1966 SDLOM F 20:40.35 (2) +50.71 6 km/h
3 23 Romana Turk SLO 1963 3D Podljubelj F 21:43.92 (3) +1:54.28 6 km/h
4 78  Jana Meglic SLO 1962 F 22:38.69 (4) +2:49.05 6 km/h
5 85 Ana Novak SLO 1963 3D DIVIJI ZAJCI F 23:34.29 (5) +3:44.65 5km/h
MERJENJE CASOV: 3D PODLJUBELS 27.8.2017 - 11:24:13 www.adolimpik.com
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# StNr Name
CLANICE- Zenske |

1 80  Brigita Petkovic

2 81 Verica Rozman

CLANICE- Zenske J

1 64  Analerman
2 71 Nada Merlak
3 22 Jozefa Megli¢

MERJENJE CASOV: SD PODLIUBELJ
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1.TEK NA STARI LJUBELJ 2017 -

REZULTATI PO SKUPINAH
Nation Jahr Verein Geschle

SLO 1961 F

SLO 1959 F

SLO 1952  AK Kranj F

SLO 1950 3D Kras F

SLO 1952 5D PODLJUBELJ F

27.8.2017 - 11:24:13

Ziel

23:56.24 (1)
24:41.34 (2)

21:08.64 (1)
22:04.62 (2)
27:07.12 (3)

Diff Geschwindi

+45.10

+55.98
+5:58.48

5 km/h
5 km/h

6 km/h
6 km/h
5 km/h

www.adolimpik.com

Daten: ALGE-Timing Time.NET
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